Summary Financials for Year Ending Dec 31, 2021:
« Income from Donations
« Distribution to Approved Projects

o

o O O O O O O

Destiny Church PCB General Fund
Hope Bible Church General Fund
Hungarian Cemetery Upkeep Fund
Hurricane Ida Relief

Jarrett Bodi Burial Fund

Valley View Church General Fund
Valley View Church Missions Fund
Cactus Ministries Refugee Integration

Operating Expenses
Compensation Expenses
Other Expenses

Net Income/(Loss)

$ 400.00
$ 5,300.00
$ 200.00
$ 1000.00
$10,375.00
$ 700.00
$ 500.00
$ 1000.00

$29,378
$19,475

$5,337
$ 0
$ 0
$4,566



