Summary Financials for Year Ending Dec 31, 2021:

Income from Donations	\$29,378
 Distribution to Approved Projects 	\$19,475
 Destiny Church PCB General Fund 	\$ 400.00
 Hope Bible Church General Fund 	\$ 5,300.00
 Hungarian Cemetery Upkeep Fund 	\$ 200.00
 Hurricane Ida Relief 	\$ 1000.00
 Jarrett Bodi Burial Fund 	\$10,375.00
 Valley View Church General Fund 	\$ 700.00
 Valley View Church Missions Fund 	\$ 500.00
 Cactus Ministries Refugee Integration 	\$ 1000.00
Operating Expenses	\$5,337
Compensation Expenses	\$ 0
Other Expenses	\$ 0
 Net Income/(Loss) 	\$4,566